IN-0008601

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

07/24/2025 08:00 AM | Load In PO: Invoice Date:
07/24/2025 05:00 PM | Event Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
07/25/2025 08:00 AM | Strike 1759 S Jameson Ln, Montecito, CA
93108 Salesperson: Romina Manolio
Description Qtty Price Total
Draping
200' x 12'H White Sheer Drape with Backing 1 $3,840.00 T $3,840.00

valence with 4 double sided Pull back at entrance and patio doors,
with tie backs

Total Draping $3,840.00
Ceremony
Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 15 $34.50 T $517.50
18"X 21" X 32'H
Total Ceremony $517.50
Reception
, Napkin - White Cotton W/gold Stitching 15 $18.00 T $270.00
3 With Gold 50th Embroidered |send 5 blank total needed 20
Y 20"x20"
Buffet And Display Tables - Oval - Multicolor 1 $120.00 T $120.00
12'W x 48"D x 30"H - Can be custom painted or base covered in fabric
Table Pad for Oval Table 1 $60.00 T $60.00
Custom Made Linen with Pickups for 12' Oval 1 $1,440.00 T $1,440.00
(1) 210" x 112" (1) 408" x 216" (- White Satin with pickups like tania
dessert
Custom Embroidered Lumbar Pillows - White Satin w/ 13 $18.00 T $234.00
Piping
13.5x 9 - Embroidery in Gold
Custom Made Table Linen with Pickups for 36" round 1 $300.00 T $300.00
Cake
(1) 110" (1) 200" - White Satin
Total Reception $2,424.00
CANCELLED
Total CANCELLED $0.00
ADDITIONS
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Description

Aisle Runner - White Satin
6'W x 15'H - white satin with fuze - two seams

PACKING LIST

2" Blue Painters Tape
Steamer + Extension Cord

Rolls of Fabric
White Rayon Linen | White Sheer | White Scuba

Crimper + Staples + T Pins

Services
Trucking
Labor Install
Labor Strike
Manager on Site

Embroidery For Pillows and Napkins

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 §72.00

T

Total ADDITIONS

1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00

T

Total PACKING LIST

1 $750.00
4 $650.00
4 $550.00
1 $1,500.00
1 $700.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

§72.00

§72.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$750.00
$2,600.00
$2,200.00
$1,500.00

$700.00

$6,853.50
$7,750.00
$274.14
$137.07
$0.00
($0.00)
$15,014.71
($0.00)
$15,014.71
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