

07/24/2025 08:00 AM | Load In 07/24/2025 05:00 PM | Event 07/25/2025 08:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: 1759 S Jameson Ln, Montecito, CA 93108 Mindy Weiss 942 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

	93100	Caroopercom Normina Mariene			
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Draping					
	200' x 12'H White Sheer Drape with Backing valence with 4 double sided Pull back at entrance and patio doors, with tie backs	1	\$3,840.00	Т	\$3,840.00
			Total Draping		\$3,840.00
Ceremony					
	Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 18" X 21" X 32"H	15	\$34.50	Т	\$517.50
			Total Ceremony		\$517.50
Reception					
	Napkin - White Cotton W/gold Stitching With Gold 50th Embroidered send 5 blank total needed 20 20"x20"	15	\$18.00	T	\$270.00
	Buffet And Display Tables - Oval - Multicolor	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	12'W x 48"D x 30"H - Can be custom painted or base covered in fabric				
	Table Pad for Oval Table	1	\$60.00	T	\$60.00
	Custom Made Linen with Pickups for 12' Oval (1) 210" x 112" (1) 408" x 216" (- White Satin with pickups like tania dessert	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Custom Embroidered Lumbar Pillows - White Satin w/ Piping 13.5 x 9 - Embroidery in Gold	13	\$18.00	Т	\$234.00
	Custom Made Table Linen with Pickups for 36" round Cake (1) 110" (1) 200" - White Satin	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
			Total Reception		\$2,424.00
CANCELLED					
			Total CANCELLED		\$0.00
ADDITIONS					

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Aisle Runner - White Satin	1	\$72.00	Т	\$72.00
6'W x 15'H - white satin with fuze - two seams				
		Total ADDITIONS		\$72.00
PACKING LIST				
2" Blue Painters Tape	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Steamer + Extension Cord	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Rolls of Fabric	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
White Rayon Linen White Sheer White Scuba				
Crimper + Staples + T Pins	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
		Total PACKING L	IST	\$0.00
Services				
Trucking	1	\$750.00	Ţ	\$750.00
Labor Install	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
Labor Strike	4	\$550.00		\$2,200.00
Manager on Site	1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
Embroidery For Pillows and Napkins	1	\$700.00		\$700.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:		\$6,853.50
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$7,750.00 \$274.14
Please ready the contract and sign it	V	Wear & Tear (4.00%):		
Notes	-	Packing (2.00%): Taxes (tax excempt):		\$137.07 \$0.00
	Taxes (tax excempt): Discounts:		• •	(\$0.00)
			otal:	\$15,014.71
		Payme		(\$0.00)
		Balar		\$15,014.71